
Summer 2019  
Arrival & Departure Schedule 

New Student Orientation (June 16 - June 21) 

NO BUS TRANSPORTATION 

Drop-off: Sunday, June 16, 9:00 AM at Senator’s North. Parent’s stay until 1:00PM. 

Pick-up: Friday, June 21, 1:00 PM at Senator’s North (MOVE-OUT DAY – DORM CLOSING) 

Leadership Trip (June 23 – June 27) 

NO BUS TRANSPORTATION 
Drop-off: Sunday, June 23, 7:30 – 8:30 AM at Senator's North Upward Bound Office/Breakfast before 8:30 AM 

Pick-up: Thursday, June 27, 5:00 PM at Senator’s North (UB Office) 

Junior/Senior Week 1 (June 30 - July 3) 

BUS TRANSPORTATION OFFERED – SEE SCHEDULE 
Drop-off: Sunday, June 30, 7:30 – 8:30 AM - Classes Begin at 9:00 AM (Check-in & Move in Day) 

Pick-up: Wednesday, July 3, 3:45 PM at UB Office (back of Senator’s North) 

Junior/Senior Week 2 (July 7 - 12) 

BUS TRANSPORTATION OFFERED – SEE SCHEDULE 
Drop-off: Sunday, July 7, 8:00 - 9:00 PM at Senator’s North  

Pick-up: Friday, July 12, 1:15 PM at Senator’s North 

Junior/Senior Week 3 (July 14 - 19) 

BUS TRANSPORTATION OFFERED – SEE SCHEDULE 
Drop-off: Sunday. July 14, 2:00 – 3:00 PM at Senator's North Or Drop off at Lake Monster's Game 4:30 -5:00 PM

Pick-up: Friday, July 19, 1:15 PM at Senator's North 

Junior/Senior Week 4 (July 21 – 26) 

NO BUS TRANSPORTATION 
Drop-off: Sunday, July 21, 6:00 - 7:00 PM at Senator’s North 

Pick-up: Friday, July 26, 3:30 – 5:00 PM at Senator’s North (MOVE-OUT DAY – DORM CLOSING) 
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